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Figure C-1
Detail of FRM Elements
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Sources: City of Dallas 2008a, NCTCOG 2008, USACE 2013a
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Figure C-2
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Sources: City of Dallas 2008a, NCTCOG 2008, USACE 2013a
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Figure C-3
Detail of FRM Elements

LEGEND
Proposed Flood Risk Management (FRM) Elements   

Levee Raise 
Levee Flattening (4:1 Ratio) (local sponsor action) 

Dallas Floodway Levee
Bridge  

0 500250
Feet

0 200100
Meters

§̈¦30

£¤175

§̈¦45

§̈¦35E

¬«12

¬«12

TA
RR

AN
T 

CO
UN

TY

D A LLA S  C O U N TY

D E N TO N  C O U N TY C O LL I N  C O U N T Y

ROCKW
ALL

COUNTY
kAUFM

AN COUNTY

EL LIS C OUNTY

¬«12

¬«78

£¤75

§̈¦30

D A LLA S

IR V I N G

GA R LA N D

GR A N D
P R A IR I E

A R L IN G TO N

ME S Q U IT E

D A LLA S

98
4

6

3

5

7

1

2

11

14

12

10

13

Sources: City of Dallas 2008a, NCTCOG 2008, USACE 2013a
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Figure C-4
Detail of FRM Elements
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Sources: City of Dallas 2008a, NCTCOG 2008, USACE 2013a
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Figure C-5
Detail of FRM Elements

LEGEND
Proposed Flood Risk Management (FRM) Elements   

Levee Raise 
Levee Flattening (4:1 Ratio) (local sponsor action) 

Dallas Floodway Levee
Bridge  

0 500250
Feet

0 200100
Meters

§̈¦30

£¤175

§̈¦45

§̈¦35E

¬«12

¬«12

TA
RR

AN
T 

CO
UN

TY

D A LLA S  C O U N TY

D E N TO N  C O U N TY C O LL I N  C O U N T Y

ROCKW
ALL

COUNTY
kAUFM

AN COUNTY

EL LIS C OUNTY

¬«12

¬«78

£¤75

§̈¦30

D A LLA S

IR V I N G

GA R LA N D

GR A N D
P R A IR I E

A R L IN G TO N

ME S Q U IT E

D A LLA S

98
4

6

3

5

7

1

2

11

14

12

10

13

Sources: City of Dallas 2008a, NCTCOG 2008, USACE 2013a
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Figure C-6
Detail of FRM Elements
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Sources: City of Dallas 2008a, NCTCOG 2008, USACE 2013a
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Figure C-7
Detail of FRM Elements
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Sources: City of Dallas 2008a, NCTCOG 2008, USACE 2013a
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Figure C-8
Detail of FRM Elements
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Sources: City of Dallas 2008a, NCTCOG 2008, USACE 2013a
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Figure C-9
Detail of FRM Elements
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Sources: City of Dallas 2008a, NCTCOG 2008, USACE 2013a
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Figure C-10
Detail of FRM Elements
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Sources: City of Dallas 2008a, NCTCOG 2008, USACE 2013a
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Figure C-11
Detail of FRM Elements
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Sources: City of Dallas 2008a, NCTCOG 2008, USACE 2013a
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Figure C-12
Detail of FRM Elements

LEGEND
Proposed Flood Risk Management (FRM) Elements   

Levee Raise 
Levee Flattening (4:1 Ratio) (local sponsor action) 

Dallas Floodway Levee
Bridge  

0 500250
Feet

0 200100
Meters

§̈¦30

£¤175

§̈¦45

§̈¦35E

¬«12

¬«12

TA
RR

AN
T 

CO
UN

TY

D A LLA S  C O U N TY

D E N TO N  C O U N TY C O LL I N  C O U N T Y

ROCKW
ALL

COUNTY
kAUFM

AN COUNTY

EL LIS C OUNTY

¬«12

¬«78

£¤75

§̈¦30

D A LLA S

IR V I N G

GA R LA N D

GR A N D
P R A IR I E

A R L IN G TO N

ME S Q U IT E

D A LLA S

98
4

6

3

5

7

1

2

11

14

12

10

13

Sources: City of Dallas 2008a, NCTCOG 2008, USACE 2013a
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Figure C-13
Detail of FRM Elements
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Sources: City of Dallas 2008a, NCTCOG 2008, USACE 2013a
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Figure C-14
Detail of FRM Elements
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Sources: City of Dallas 2008a, NCTCOG 2008, USACE 2013a
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